
LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

WASHOUGAL MX PARK - WASHOUGAL, WA

ROUND 8 OF 12 - JULY 23, 2011

250 Motocross

WASHOUGAL NATIONAL

OVERALL RESULTS

POS. # NAME BIKE MOTO 1 FINISH MOTO 2 FINISH POINTS M1 START M2 START QUALIFIED

1 57 Blake Baggett Kawasaki KX 250F 1 3 45 2 14 11

2 28 Tyla Rattray Kawasaki KX 250F 2 2 44 5 3 4

3 15 Dean Wilson Kawasaki KX 250F 5 1 41 11 1 6

4 35 Kyle Cunningham Yamaha YZ 250F 3 7 34 9 19 3

5 387 Gareth Swanepoel Yamaha YZ 250F 7 4 32 8 4 13

6 17 Justin Barcia Honda CRF250R 4 10 29 4 5 10

7 139 Malcolm Stewart Suzuki RMZ 250 8 8 26 12 11 12

8 23 Martin Davalos Suzuki RMZ 250 13 5 24 13 7 2

9 37 Darryn Durham Honda CRF250R 11 9 22 18 20 21

10 20 Broc Tickle Kawasaki KX 250F 9 16 17 21 39 16

11 55 Tommy Weeck Honda CRF250R 6 19 17 14 17 8

12 533 Gannon Audette Yamaha YZ 250F 12 14 16 20 27 25

13 46 Alex Martin Honda CRF250R 21 6 15 31 8 18

14 125 Marvin Musquin KTM 250 SX-F 10 18 14 10 12 5

15 156 Jason Anderson Suzuki RMZ 250 20 11 11 25 9 20

16 58 Travis Baker Honda CRF250R 18 13 11 6 16 14

17 19 Eli Tomac Honda CRF250R 16 15 11 23 10 7

18 31 William Hahn Honda CRF250R 14 17 11 29 22 15

19 72 Nick Paluzzi Suzuki RMZ 250 27 12 9 36 6 22

20 25 Ryan Sipes Yamaha YZ 250F 15 40 6 1 1

21 36 Cole Seely Honda CRF250R 17 39 4 3 13 9

22 927 P. J. Larsen KTM 250 SX-F 19 20 3 26 18 19

23 91 Joshua Clark Honda CRF250R 24 21 0 22 23 29

24 140 Johnny Moore Honda CRF250R 25 24 0 37 36 26

25 70 Tevin Tapia KTM 250 SX-F 28 23 0 24 24 27

26 565 Preston Mull Honda CRF250R 29 25 0 39 33 30

27 505 Sean Lipanovich Suzuki RMZ 250 31 26 0 19 29 36

28 726 Gared Steinke Kawasaki KX 250F 23 34 0 27 28 31

29 772 Robert Noftz Kawasaki KX 250F 32 28 0 35 31 37

30 94 Ricky Renner KTM 250 SX-F 22 38 0 15 37 17

Barcia - (M1) Wilson - (M2) Meterman Holeshot:

Wilson - 16, Baggett - 12, Sipes - 4Laps Led:
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1 Kawasaki KX250F  4.8  75  3.3 2 2.4 5 0 346Dean Wilson

2 Kawasaki KX 250F  5.4  48  4.2 1 2.7 3 3 333Tyla Rattray

3 Kawasaki KX 250F  7.8  79  4.1 1 3.5 8 5 329Blake Baggett

4 Yamaha YZ 250F  9.2  1  7.9 2 8.3 0 0 233Kyle Cunningham

5 Honda CRF250R  11.6  4  7.1 0 7.9 0 0 201Eli Tomac

6 Kawasaki KX 250F  14.2  0  10.5 0 11.5 0 0 187Broc Tickle

7 Honda CRF250R  6.7  24  9.6 7 12.6 0 0 181Justin Barcia

8 Yamaha YZ 250F  15.6  0  11.3 0 10.6 0 0 177Gareth Swanepoel

9 Suzuki RMZ 250  19.2  0  11.6 0 12.4 0 0 152Martin Davalos

10 Honda CRF250R  9.9  11  14.2 0 16.6 0 0 144Darryn Durham

11 Suzuki RMZ250  15.4  0  14.8 1 15.8 0 0 125Malcolm Stewart

12 Honda CRF250R  14.6  0  13.2 0 14.8 0 0 123Cole Seely

13 Honda CRF250R  18.0  0  18.5 0 16.3 0 0 117Alex Martin

14 Yamaha YZ 250F  15.4  0  18.1 1 15.2 0 0 105Gannon Audette

15 Honda CRF250R  9.5  1  13.2 0 18.9 0 0 91Nico Izzi

16 Honda CRF250R  12.2  0  17.2 0 18.6 0 0 90Travis Baker

17 Suzuki RMZ 250  18.5  0  17.4 0 16.8 0 0 80Nick Paluzzi

18 Suzuki RMZ 250  15.0  0  19.7 0 19.3 0 0 65Jason Anderson

19 Yamaha YZ 250F  14.0  9  14.1 0 25.6 0 0 65Ryan Sipes

20 Honda CRF250R  15.3  0  12.7 1 10.3 0 0 64William Hahn
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